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1IB

3IA

3IE

3.C

1IA

7.A

ZIA

Mag. S. Springer

K. Schneider, BEd

Mag. L. Jaklitsch

Mag. R. Kneifil

Mag. K-H. Schein

MMag.Osterreicher

Mag. E. Heiss

Musiksaal

2. Stock

2.C

3.D

2.E

1.F

4. A

3.B

1.D

Chemiesaal
Informatik 2

Kunstraume 1u2

Ausweich-

Mag. T. Graf

Mag. B. Ecker

Mag. S. Salbrechter

Mag. J. Bajc

Mag. S. Lackner

Mag. J. Huber

Ing. Mag. H. Mief3

8IA

raum 2

1. Stock

Mag.F.Reinthaler

2.D

4.B

2.B

5.B

7.B

Zentralbibliothek Physiksaal | Informatik 1
MMag.J.Spannring Mag. L. Striegl Mag. M. Lendl Mag. P. Zier Mag. M.Pototschnig
Erdgeschoss
Informatik O
1.C 4.C 6.B 4.D 8.B 4.E 1.E | siciogiesaal
Personalraum
MMag. R. Schantl Mag. K. Brunner Mag. B. Steuber Mag.Katzenberger-Beck Mag. P. Schoggl Mag. E. Oswald Mag. B. Wirth
Gang zum Turnsaal
Mehr-
6 - Nachmittags-
Werkstatt 2 | Werkstatt 1 S.A A Schulwart Buffet | Speisesaal | ZWecksaal

Mag. Ch. Kriegl

Mag.Dr. J. Gsaxner

5.C

Mag.R.Kleinhagauer

betreuung
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